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Michael Richard Astley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth May 1963
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PKMB SERVICES LTD

PKMB LIMITED

MAGNUS LEGAL LIMITED

20 20 INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED
MAGNUS ASSIST LIMITED

FIRST LEGAL SUPPORT LIMITED
BROMILEY HOLCROFT LIMITED

PLANTEC HOLDINGS LIMITED
FIRST LEGAL SUPPORT LIMITED
PLANTEC HOLDINGS LIMITED
PHONOGENIC LIMITED

CRUZ MUSIC LIMITED

CRUZ MUSIC LIMITED
CHIEFPOWER LIMITED
CHIEFPOWER LIMITED

50/50 MEDIA HOUSE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Michael Richard Astley

Number

Number

11491774
09920239
08958357
08957023
08957041
04250701
04329852

05512544
04250701
05512544
04064823
03422690
03422690
02343198
02343198

02561859

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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904061086

904061086

British

App. Date

App. Date

31/07/2018
17/12/2015
25/03/2014
25/03/2014
25/03/2014
26/11/2013
12/12/2007

01/01/2007
01/01/2007
01/01/2007
05/09/2000
20/08/1997
20/08/1997
14/11/1994
27/07/1994

27/07/1994

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
04/08/2015 Director
21/12/2015 Director
21/12/2015 Director
21/12/2015 Director
21/12/2015 Company
Secretary
21/12/2015 Company
Secretary
21/12/2015 Company
Secretary
21/12/2015 Director
14/06/2002 Director
25/01/2002 Company
Secretary
25/01/2002 Director
17/01/2002 Director
15/08/2003 Company
Secretary
17/01/2002 Company
Secretary

Res. Date



